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Sat, Feb 3, March 2, April 6 Sun, Feb 4, March 3, April 7
7PM Lubbock Music Now 1 1PM Lubbock Music Now 3
8:30P Lubbock Music Now 2 8PM Lubbock Music Now 4

Sat, Feb 10, March 9, April 13 Sun,  Feb 11, March 10, April 14
12PM Lubbock Music Now 4 12:30P Lubbock Music Now 2
8P Lubbock Music Now 3 6:30P Lubbock Music Now 1

Sat, Feb 17,  March 16, April 20 Sun, Feb 18 ,March 17, April 21
12PM Lubbock Music Now 1 1PM Lubbock Music Now 4
6:30PMLubbock Music Now 2 8:30P Lubbock Music Now 3

Sat, Feb 24, March 23, April 27 Sun, Feb 25, March 24, April 28
12PM Lubbock Music Now 3 12:30P Lubbock Music Now 1
7PM Lubbock Music Now 4 6:30P Lubbock Music Now 2

Sat, March 30 Sun, Mar 31
12PM Lubbock Music Now 2 12:30P Lubbock Music Now 3
6:30PMLubbock Music Now 1 6:30P Lubbock Music Now 4


	Sheet1

